
D

D
D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

)(

)(

)(

UT

UT

UT

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

""XW

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!A

â

ââ

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

!Pô!Pô

!Pô

!Pô

HOBACK
RANCHES

UPPER
HOBACK

Mu d d y
Cre e k

Snag
Creek

South Fork Middle

Beaver Creek

Stub Creek

South ForkFisherman Creek

No rth Fo rk Midd
le

Be av e r Cre ek

FishermanCreek

Jamb Creek

North Fork MiddleBeaver Creek

CreasedDog Creek

SnagCreek

North Fork Middle

Beaver Creek

Sandro c k
Creek

StubCreek

Sled Runner
Creek

No rth Fo rk Middle
Beav er Cree k

South Fork
Fisherman Cre ek

Sandy MarshallCreek

MiddleBeav er Cre ek

No rth Fo rk
Fishe rman Cree k

Kilg
ore

Creek
Fish ermanCre e k

MuddyCreek

Ho b ac k
Riv e r

StubCreek

MuddyCreek

RIM RD

UP
PE

R H
OB

AC
K

RIV
ER

 RD

UPPE
R HOBACK

RIVER
RD

UP
PE

R H
OB

AC
K

RIV
ER

RD

RIM
RD

MERNA NORTH
BEAVER RD

MIDDLE BEAVER
CREEK RD

UPPER HOBACK

RIVER RD

UPP
ER

HOBACK

RIV

ER
RD

MERNA NORTH
BEAVER RD

UP
PE

R HO
BAC

K

RIV
ER

RD

UP
PE

R HO
BA

CK
RIV

ER
RD

UPPER
HOBACK

RIVER
RD

R IM RD

MIDDLE BEAVER

CREEK RD

THUNDER RD

UP
PE

R 
HO

BA
CK

RIV
ER

 R
D

UPPER HOBACK RIVER RD

MIDDLE B
EAVER CREEK RD

GO
DIN

 D
R

SCOTTLN

LA
RS

EN
 D

R

GR
OS

VE
NT

RE
 D

RRIM
R D

BACK RD

CA
RR

OL
L

LN

BARTEC RD

EL
K 

DR

MOUNTAIN
VIEW DR

CR
AZ

Y
MO

OS
E R

D

CARROLLLN

RIM
RD

KIS
ME

T 
RD

MI
DD

LE
BE

AV
ER

CR
EE

K R
D

N
BEAVER RD

CHIPPEWAUGH L N

RIM RDUPPER PICNIC

RIDGE RD

MUDDY

CREEK RD

MIDDLE BEAVER
CREEK RD

SKYLINE DR

N BEAVER RD

MIDDLE BEAVER CREEK RD

ASPEN DR

FISHERMANCREEK RD

MOUNTAIN
VIEW DR

£¤189,
191

Noble Basin

DP-70

DP-20

DP-15

DP-74
DP-76

DP-72

DP-41

DP-75
DP-73

DP-51
H-10

H-12H-11

H-13

Fish Helispot

H-7

H-6

DP-32

H-5

H-3
H-2

South Rim

South Rim

Clark Butte

Tripod Hill

Robinson
Butte

Dry Island

30

117

26

32

33

24

25

21

13

3

2830

29 27

17

6

4

33

28

20

5 5

25

3

26

23

9

17

19

36

10

10

25

31

35

19

14

18

20

36

1

27

3435

21

15

30

22

30

2

1

26

29

24

27

15

36

7

14

34

6

17

27

18

1

29

12

3332

18

13

1

24

16

22

28

19

36

8

18

20

31

1616

22

34

9

15

8

32

4 3

31

34

2526

33

11

18

21

7

14

32

28

20

6

23

12

23

31

35

15

26

31

21
24

13

22

14

5

17 13

30

23

2

19

16

19

36

6

29

22

5

35

14

35

6

23

4

4

Horse
Pasture Draw

Nutting Draw

Clark Draw

Coyote Gulch

Annie Draw

Cow Gulch

Upper
Hoback
Canyon

Horse Pasture
Draw

Coyote Gulch

¯
0 10.5

Miles

Datum:  NAD83 UTM Zone12
Created By:  jskidmore
Created Date: 9/29/2018

Pumps 
Roosevelt

WY-BTF-00182310/02/201861,509Acres

!Pô Pumps

! Drop Point
â Helispot
ÑØ Water Source
UT Water Tank)( Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line
Local Road
4WD
Secondary Hwy
Local Road
4WD
Trail
Section

25

31

6 / 7

ObjectID Latitude, Longitude DDM Pump Type Barcode
6 43°6.428, 110°16.289 Mark III 0870-GBK-0148-2086
7 43°6.43, 110°16.296 Mark III 0870-GBK-0148-2042
25 43°5.499, 110°29.411 Mark III AKK-0148-1573
31 43°7.225, 110°17.36 Mark III 0870-AKK-0148-5082

? ? ? GBK -634
? ? ? GBK -1235
? ? ? GBK - 1238
? ? ? GBK - 1546
? ? ? GBK - 2035
? ? ? GBK - 2070
? ? ? GBK - 2082

Pumps - No Locations Known


